SPPD-ZR
SFP+ Single-Mode, Dual Fiber DWDM Transceiver,
for 10GbE/10GFC/SDH/SONET
Product Description
The SPPD-ZR series single mode transceiver is small
form factor pluggable module for duplex optical data com-
munications. This module is designed for single mode
fi ber and operates at a nominal DWDM wavelength from

friendly planning apps and information, sophisticated
products and transparent support. Relying on our supe-
rior product quality, all items are supplied with life time
warranty.
DWDM SFP+ series
Ordering Information
Part No. Data Rate Laser Power DDMI
Case Tempera-
ture
SPPD-ZR-xx*(note1) 7.953~10.3125Gbps DWDM EML 23dB YES 0°C to 70°C
Note1: xx refers to DWDM Wavelength channel as ITU-T specifi ed, please refer the following table for detailed center wavelength informa-
tion.
Note2 Over the G.652 SMF
xx- Channel refers to the following table
*Channel (xx) Part NO. Frequency (THz) Center Wavelength (nm)
15 SPPD-ZR-15 191.5 1565.50
16 SPPD-ZR-16 191.6 1564.68
17 SPPD-ZR-17 191.7 1563.86
18 SPPD-ZR-18 191.8 1563.05
19 SPPD-ZR-19 191.9 1562.23
20 SPPD-ZR-20 192.0 1561.42
21 SPPD-ZR-21 192.1 1560.61
22 SPPD-ZR-22 192.2 1559.79
23 SPPD-ZR-23 192.3 1558.98
24 SPPD-ZR-24 192.4 1558.17
25 SPPD-ZR-25 192.5 1557.36
26 SPPD-ZR-26 192.6 1556.55
27 SPPD-ZR-27 192.7 1555.75
28 SPPD-ZR-28 192.8 1554.94
29 SPPD-ZR-29 192.9 1554.13
30 SPPD-ZR-30 193.0 1553.33
31 SPPD-ZR-31 193.1 1552.52
32 SPPD-ZR-32 193.2 1551.72
33 SPPD-ZR-33 193.3 1550.92
34 SPPD-ZR-34 193.4 1550.12
35 SPPD-ZR-35 193.5 1549.32
36 SPPD-ZR-36 193.6 1548.51
37 SPPD-ZR-37 193.7 1547.72
38 SPPD-ZR-38 193.8 1546.92
39 SPPD-ZR-39 193.9 1546.12
40 SPPD-ZR-40 194.0 1545.32
41 SPPD-ZR-41 194.1 1544.53
42 SPPD-ZR-42 194.2 1543.73
43 SPPD-ZR-43 194.3 1542.94
44 SPPD-ZR-44 194.4 1542.14
45 SPPD-ZR-45 194.5 1541.35
46 SPPD-ZR-46 194.6 1540.56
47 SPPD-ZR-47 194.7 1539.77
48 SPPD-ZR-48 194.8 1538.98
49 SPPD-ZR-49 194.9 1538.19
50 SPPD-ZR-50 195.0 1537.40
51 SPPD-ZR-51 195.1 1536.61
52 SPPD-ZR-52 195.2 1535.82
53 SPPD-ZR-53 195.3 1535.04
54 SPPD-ZR-54 195.4 1534.25
55 SPPD-ZR-55 195.5 1533.47
56 SPPD-ZR-56 195.6 1532.68
DWDM SFP+ series
Opticonnect Systems bv, The Netherlands, www.opticonnect.eu
S
P
P
D
-Z
R
-re
v.1
2
57 SPPD-ZR-57 195.7 1531.90
58 SPPD-ZR-58 195.8 1531.12
59 SPPD-ZR-59 195.9 1530.33
60 SPPD-ZR-60 196.0 1529.55
61 SPPD-ZR-61 196.1 1528.77
*: Please contract with Opticonnect the channel you need for the further detail.
Regulatory Compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic Discharge